

2015D2016

103000H6150299

2015-07-06	445		0.00	203.77	-203.77
2015-07-06	445		0.00	900.00	-1103.77
2015-07-06	445		28301.89	0.00	27198.12
2015-11-05	352		0.00	30.80	27167.32
2015-11-05	352		0.00	155.00	27012.32
2015-11-05	352		0.00	145.00	26867.32
2015-11-05	352		0.00	2013.00	24854.32
2015-11-05	352		0.00	1955.00	22899.32
2015-11-05	353		0.00	680.00	22219.32
2015-12-25	3238		0.00	2000.00	20219.32
2015-12-25	3238		0.00	371.00	19848.32
2015-12-25	3238		0.00	835.80	19012.52
2015-12-25	3238		0.00	168.00	18844.52
2016-01-13	594		0.00	354.66	18489.86
2016-01-13	594		0.00	2000.00	16489.86
2016-01-13	594		0.00	91.00	16398.86
2016-01-13	594		0.00	470.00	15928.86
2016-03-16	718		0.00	1345.60	14583.26
2016-03-16	718		0.00	562.00	14021.26
2016-03-16	718		0.00	396.00	13625.26
2016-03-16	718		0.00	2000.00	11625.26

2016-03-18	934		0.00	4200.00	7425.26	
2016-03-30	1438		0.00	75.00	7350.26	
2016-04-20	869		0.00	1012.00	6338.26	
2016-04-20	873		0.00	342.00	5996.26	
2016-04-20	873		0.00	2000.00	3996.26	
2016-04-20	873		0.00	162.00	3834.26	
2016-04-20	873		0.00	3000.00	834.26	
2016-04-20	873		0.00	800.00	34.26	
2016-05-09	385		0.00	34.26	0.00	
	-----	-----	28301.89	28301.89	0.00	-----